
Расписание  мероприятий  

 летней профильной смены  

социальной направленности «Путь к успеху» 

для 8-10 класса на 24.06.2020 

 Урок Время Способ Тема урока 

(занятия) 

Ресурс 

С
р
ед

а 
  
 2

4
.0

6
.2

0
2
0

 

1 10.00-

10.30 

С помощью 

ЭОР 

 

Урок 

мужества 

«Верные 

сыны 

Отечества» 

 

 

Посмотрите  

https://cloud.mail.ru/public/jvgM/3J71bk83N 

 

 

 

2 10.50-

11.20 

С помощью 

ЭОР 

Конкурс 

семейных 

рисунков 

«Герои 

Великой 

Победы» 

 

Посмотрите  

 
https://infourok.ru/prezentaciya-geroi-velikoy-otechestvennoy-voyni-2649620.html 

 

 

 

 

3 11.30-

12.00 

С помощью 

ЭОР 

Интеллек-

туальная игра 

«Победы 

России» 

 Предлагаем поучаствовать 

 

https://vk.com/vsezapobedu 
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https://vk.com/vsezapobedu


 

 


